AND ELLIS DRILLING, Inc.

OPERATOR:

Viking Resources
217 E. William
Wichita, KS 67202

DRILLERS LOG

‘CONTRACTOR: White & Ellis Drilling, Inc., 401 E. Douglas, Suite 500,

Lease Name

Wichita, Ks.

Curtis "A"

67202

Well No. 1

‘Sec. 20

158

26W

County

State

’ Casing Record:

Type Well:

Surface: 8.5/8 @

Production:

with 1¢q

S/2 SE NW

Elevation

SX.

SX.

Drilling Commenced 7_5.gc

Formation

ellar
Shale, Sand
Shale
Shale, Sand
Shale, Lime
"'Lime
Lime, Shale
Shale, Lime
Lime, Shale
Lime
Lime, Shale

From

0

7
251
1190
1937
2225
2525
2805
2990
3557
3940

Total Depth 4090"

To

7
251
1190
1937
2225
2525
2805
2990
3557
3940
4090

Drilling Completed 9_jq-8%

slatt e@n%grg
AUG

CONSERVAT|
Wichita,

Tops

Anhydrite -1938

CEIVES

TION BOMMI881on
1 1988

ON DIVISION
Kansas



